5 Tamper Mat Nos 2 1750.00 3500.00 1200 2400 700 1400 18.00

6 OCD coffee ditributor Nos 2 2950.00 5900.00 1200 2400 500 1000 18.00

71900.00 36220 23800

0.00 0.00 0.00

12942.00 6087.60 4284.00

84842.00 42307.6 28084Sub Total Amount

Basic Amount

As per Last

supply Rate

Shubra EnterprisesAHMD - AJ1881 Harmony International

GST Amount : 12%

GST Amount : 19%

Kaapi Machine

   HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
   302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,

   Mahul Road ,Chembur East,
   Mumbai - 400074.

   TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899
   QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS SUPPLIER DETAILS
K HOSPITALITY CORP GST NO   :  27AREPA2226M2ZY

PAN   :  AREPA2226M
LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

EVENT NO : R0536

DATE : 05.03.2024
Sr. ITEM QTY RATE GOODS
No.   IN  DESCRIPTION CODE IN PER % AMT % AMT % AMT  TOTAL

NOS PRICE

1 COFFEE TAMPER 2 2750.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 495.00 9.00 495.00 5500.00

2 Krome Side Rinser 2 26500.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 4770.00 9.00 4770.00 53000.00

3 Thermometer 2 500.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 90.00 9.00 90.00 1000.00

4 grouphead brush 4 750.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 270.00 9.00 270.00 3000.00

5 Tamper Mat 2 1750.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 315.00 9.00 315.00 3500.00

6 OCD coffee ditributor 2 2950.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 531.00 9.00 531.00 5900.00

7 knock Box( LONG PLASTIC) 1 6500.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 585.00 9.00 585.00 6500.00

8 ACAIA SCALE  PEARL 2 19000.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 3420.00 9.00 3420.00 38000.00

9
SYPHON  HALOGEN BEAM

HEATER
1 11250.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 1012.50 9.00 1012.50 11250.00

10 Hario syphon 6 cup 2 8500.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 1530.00 9.00 1530.00 17000.00

11 v60  metal dripper 4 1200.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 432.00 9.00 432.00 4800.00

12 hario Range server 4 1250.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 450.00 9.00 450.00 5000.00

13 v60  filters 1 550.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 49.50 9.00 49.50 550.00

14
chemex Glass handle Coffee

maker 3 cup
2 4000.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 720.00 9.00 720.00 8000.00

15 benki Barista  cloth 10 300.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 270.00 9.00 270.00 3000.00

16
 Benki  GroupHead Cleaning

brush
2 950.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 171.00 9.00 171.00 1900.00

17
barista Space Pitcher 350 ml (

milk )
3 350.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 63.00 6.00 63.00 1050.00

18
Barista Space Pitcher 450 ml(

milk )
3 450.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 81.00 6.00 81.00 1350.00

19
Barista space Pitcher 600 ml(

milk )
3 550.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 99.00 6.00 99.00 1650.00

20
Toddi Cold Brew maker 9

litter( commercial)
1 13000.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 1170.00 9.00 1170.00 13000.00

21 Bar Organiser (black) 2 250.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 45.00 9.00 45.00 500.00

22 benki Double Spout Shot Glass 48 800.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 3456.00 9.00 3456.00 38400.00

23 Squeeze bottles 10 47.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 42.30 9.00 42.30 470.00

24
Strainers for juices- meadium

size
3 350.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 63.00 6.00 63.00 1050.00

25 Counter top bells 2 950.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 171.00 9.00 171.00 1900.00

26 Ice scoop Metal stainless steel 2 350.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 42.00 6.00 42.00 700.00

27
ibrew Automatic Hot Water

Dispenser
1 29500.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 2655.00 9.00 2655.00 29500.00

28 Blender  2 15500.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 2790.00 9.00 2790.00 31000.00

29 cold brew Tower…… 1 19500.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 1755.00 9.00 1755.00 19500.00

30
Bonavita Brewster brewing

kettle
1 11500.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 1035.00 9.00 1035.00 11500.00

31 Rubber Mat 2 350.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 63.00 9.00 63.00 700.00

32 Boston Shacker Stainless steel 2 250.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 30.00 6.00 30.00 500.00

33
Boston Shacker Stainless steel

strainer
2 150.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 18.00 6.00 18.00 300.00

34 Muddler 2 180.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 32.40 9.00 32.40 360.00

35
Bar mixing spoon with twisted

hunddle
3 75.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 20.25 9.00 20.25 225.00

36 Tea pots with strainers 5 1350.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 607.50 9.00 607.50 6750.00

37 Ice Tongs stainless steel 5 90.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 40.50 9.00 40.50 450.00

   GOODS TOTAL 328755.00
1) Payment : 100% advance to confirm orders. IGST 0.00

2) Delivery   : Within 07-15 Days. CGST 29389.95

3) Breakages : covered ex our warehouse / showroom. SGST 29389.95

4) Freight   :  Extra as per actuals TOTAL AMOUNT 387534.90
5) PACKING CHARGES EXTRA. ROUND OFF 0.10

AMOUNT 387535.00

TERMS :

IGST CGST SGST

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

To,
Mr. Santosh Sawant

AJ 1881

Sr No Particulars Specification Qty Description Price Amount

1 COFFEE TAMPER 12 45.00 540.00

2 Krome Side Rinser 2 1295 2590.00

3 Thermometer 4 120 480.00